
SK Diagonaal MV 2023 B - Round 5

Standings

Place Name                  Loc  Club               Score Buch. Progr. M-Buch.

 1-3  Fedirko, Fodor        1041 Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 4      15.5   14.0    10.0
      Solodova, Maria            Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 4      13.0   12.0     7.0
      Sharkova, Veronika    1000 Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 4      12.0   11.0     7.0
  4   Reskin, David              SK Valge Ratsu     3.5    10.5    8.0     7.5
 5-8  Filipchuk, Ihnat      1018 SK Valge Ratsu     3      17.0   12.0    11.0
      Ratsiborski, Jaroslav      Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 3      12.0    9.0     7.0
      Voinov, Vadim              Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 3      11.0   10.0     8.0
      Khlyamova, Anastassia      Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 3      10.0    7.0     7.0
  9   Zilkin, Daniil             Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 2.5     9.5    7.5     6.5
10-14 Anohhin, David             Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 2      16.0    9.0     9.0
      Nikolenko, Elina      1011 SK Valge Ratsu     2      16.0    8.0    10.0
      Andrianov, Nikita          Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 2      13.0    4.0     8.0
      Makovski, Egor             Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 2      11.0    6.0     6.0
      Bondarenko, Vladislav      Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 2       9.0    3.0     5.0
15-16 Babajan, Mihhail                              1      12.5    4.0     7.0
      Gustsin, Georgi            Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 1       9.0    1.5     4.0
 17   Fomina, Uljana             Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 0      14.0    0.0     9.0

Cross Table

No Name                  Loc   1    2    3    4    5  

1  Fedirko, Fodor        1041 16:W  6:W  2:W  5:W  3:L
2  Solodova, Maria            14:W 11:W  1:L 10:W  5:W
3  Sharkova, Veronika    1000 15:W  5:L 13:W 11:W  1:W
4  Reskin, David              10:L  0:D 17:W  9:+  7:W
5  Filipchuk, Ihnat      1018  8:W  3:W 10:W  1:L  2:L
6  Ratsiborski, Jaroslav      12:W  1:L 15:W  7:L 10:W
7  Voinov, Vadim              17:W 10:L  8:W  6:W  4:L
8  Khlyamova, Anastassia       5:L 17:W  7:L 12:W 11:W
9  Zilkin, Daniil              0:D 12:W 11:L  4:- 17:W
10 Anohhin, David              4:W  7:W  5:L  2:L  6:L
11 Nikolenko, Elina      1011 13:W  2:L  9:W  3:L  8:L
12 Andrianov, Nikita           6:L  9:L 14:W  8:L 13:W
13 Makovski, Egor             11:L 14:W  3:L 15:W 12:L
14 Bondarenko, Vladislav       2:L 13:L 12:L 17:W 15:W
15 Babajan, Mihhail            3:L 16:W  6:L 13:L 14:L
16 Gustsin, Georgi             1:L 15:L  0:D  0:D  0: 
17 Fomina, Uljana              7:L  8:L  4:L 14:L  9:L
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